by Honeywell
XeneX COnTROL PaneL
Description
BSI approved to EN54: Parts 2 & 4, the Xenex control panel can be used on installations meeting BS
5839:Part1. Control panel options for 2-8 zones can be specified.
Designed to simplify system installation, each Xenex panel contains an integral power supply and battery
support to drive up to 8 alarm sounder circuits, 2 auxiliary relay contacts, a zone disablement facility and
also one-man test and commissioning features.

CPD No 0086-CPD-553764
Relevant Standard EN54: Parts 2 &4
XENEX CONTROL PANELS ORDER CODES
2 Zone conventional panel, EN54 less batteries 13270-02LB
4 Zone conventional panel, EN54 less batteries 13270-04LB
8 Zone conventional panel, EN54 less batteries 13270-08LB
REPEAT PANEL ORDER CODES
8 Zone repeat indicator, less batteries 13271-08LB
SPARES FOR XENEX / 3270 ORDER CODES
PCB Assembly Xenex 2-ZONE XENS-MCB-2
PCB Assembly Xenex 4-ZONE XENS-MCB-4
PCB Assembly Xenex 8-ZONE XENS-MCB-8